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

704-739-6411

Corner of South
Battleground Ave.
and Margrace Rd. -
Large Building lot 

DRIVERS

DRIVERS: Home Every
Weekend! .41 Loaded/.37
Empty, .01 Loaded Miles
Tarp Pay, Health, Life,
Dental, 401K. Monthly

Bonuses. CDL-A; 1 yr. exp.
Grayson Mitchell 800-247-
6321. 8:3-10.

DRIVERS: Experience Pays!
Home Every Weekend! +
Benefits, Pd. Vacations!

CDL-A, Hazmat, 1 yr. Exp.

 

Monday Friday 7-6

aturday 8:30-2:30

Agency

INSURANCE
& REAL ESTATE

with utilities
available. Current
zoned R-10. $30.00  

DUNN, NC, 52 unit apartment
complex- brick and vinyl
exterior. Will take $22,500
per unit. Located 2 blocks
off 1-95 in Dunn, NC. Call

Ted McGee 803-739-0550.

Auctions

Bankruptcy Auction-Tuesday,
August 8, 9AM, 724
Firetower Rd., Yanceyville,

NC. 42,000 sq.ft. Industrial
building on 10 acres &
equipment: metal stamping
& dies. John Pait &

Carolina kidney patients.
Donate your used vehicle

KingsWood
partments

200 Spruce Street, Kings Mountain, NC 28086

Now Accepting Applications 8:30am-4:00pm Mon. thru Fri.

for Adorable 1 & 2 Bedroom Apartments

1 Bedroom $340.00

2 Bedroom $375
Section 8 Vouchers Accepted » Security Deposit Required

Laundry on Premises - Reasonable Accommodations Available

Stove, Refrigerator, Washer & Dryer hookwups,

Carpet, Blinds, & Central Air

== (704) 739-4467 » TDD 1-800-735-2962 &

Automotive
 

    
 

 

MOSS
REALTY
 

I WANT TO BE YOUR
REALTOR!!!

Whether You're Buying or Selling,

I Can Help You!!!
Call Buddy

704-747-4016
Licensed in NC & SC  

945 N. New Hope Rd., Gastonia, NC

= 704-865-5555 (Bh 5| Linking Gaston - Lincoln - & - Cleveland Counties

Kentucky

Executive
Farm, Nestled in

of the Blue
Ms. Top of the

Equestrian Farm,

Acres Meticulously

Over
SF Facility

includes 90 horse

climate
stallion barn,

motel w/floating

isolation stalls,
bam, video

system, 5
$4,500,000

Unique Home in Older

Throughout. Only $329,900 MR590832

Kings BR 1/1BA, 121ISF on Reduced!! Great Buy.

Main, Beautiful HW Floors, Lg. Living 3BR/IBA Home,
Rm, Kit. w/ Lots of Cabinets and Everything, Beautiful Berber Carpet, Tongue & Grove Ceilings, Stained
Counters, Spacious Bedrooms w/ Lg. Fireplace w/Gas Logs, New Double Gas Windows, Many Upgrades Etc.,
Closets, Bath w/Pedestal Sink & Sliding Doors Leading OutTo A NewLg. poof HVAC, Deck, Wiring, Plumbing
Ceramic Tile, Like New Vinyl, Lg.
Basement Wired & Plumbed w/ 1/2BA.

Affluent JUST LISTED- Kings Mtn. Country
Neighborhood. 4BR 2FB, 2,729 SF, Architect
Designed w/Features Such As Copper Metal :
Work On Ext., Wormy Chestnut Panels in LR, Merrimont Ave.
Hand Carved Mantels, Stained Glass, Neighborhood Lot 110x190 Very
Diamond Shaped Beveled Glass Windows in Convenient to Everything!
Main Living Area, Sunken and Elevated Floors ONLY $44,900 MR574864

 

buddy @mossrealtyonline.com

buddy@mossrealtyonline.com

   

 

 

KingsMtn, LIVEIN ONE & RENT OTHER,

These Beautiful Renovated Units, Each 3BR2BA,

over 3200SF, Nice Kitchens with lots of Cabinets

& Counter Space, Like New Appliances, Each
Unit Has Been Well Insulated, New Roof, New

Heat & Air Systems. Many Possible Uses. ONLY

$165,000 MR571339

 

— opps]

 

JUST LISTED- Kings Mtn. 3BR/2BA
Brick Home, w/1327SF, Has Been Well

Kept w/ Many Updates, Remodeled

Baths, Insulated Windows, Additional
Rm Used as Office. This Home is a
MUST SEE and Priced Right. ONLY
$109,900 MR575259

Club Area, Beautiful Building Lot on
Most Desired

 

PEL

Beautiful Just Listed 3BR/2BA, Cherish This
Convenient 10 Century Built Home, Hardwood Floors,

Deck On Back. Beautiful Landscaping!

WON'T LAST LONG!!! Call Buddy,

NOW JUST$59,900 MR512264

and More. MUST SEE! Priced To Sell
$139,900 MR578539   ONLY $84,900 MR570023
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Foras little as $10 a

week (13 week minimum

you'll reach Over
28,250 Readers

PAYMENTS
Payments may be made by

cash,check or credit card. Credit
approval is required for invoice

—  

 

    
  

&busines
  

 

 

 

 

To place your ad in The Job Zone, call 704-739-7496 and speak to your
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